MELHOR AFIXO

1
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CRUZEIRO

VO GUILHERME

CABANHA STEFFENS

TIMBAUBA

SCHOTTEN

CAMBIRELA

DIAMANTINA

STURMER

WM

MAE RAINHA

PINHO

CASANOVA

ITAIPU RURAL SHOW

DECIO DA FONSECA RIBEIRO
NELSON EDUARDO ZIEHLSDORFF
VALDOIR STEFFENS

ENEDI ZANCHET

VALDIR SCHOTTEN

RENATO ODECIO KOCK
MOACIR/VICTOR ANTONIO SOPELSA
VANDERLEI E MARCIO HOLNEI STURMER
ADAO SAMUEL MALLMANN
AGRONEGOCIOS MAE RAINHA LTDA
MARIO JANTSCH

DARCI COSER/MAURO CASANOVA

1 27-jan-18

Pontos

3036,00
2704,00
1635,00
1518,00
836,00
500,00
470,00
392,00
378,00
374,00
112,00

84,00



